
Zeigler-Royalton High School
Ill. Rt. 148 North, P.O. Box 38    Zeigler, IL  62999-0038
School Phone: 618-596-5841      Home Phone: 618-218-0124      Fax: 618-596-6789      jmay7272@hotmail.com

Athletic Director
Jeremy May

Varsity Golf (Girls)
2016-2017

Day Date Opponent Place Time

Tuesday Aug. 16 TRICO Zeigler-Royalton High School 4:00PM
Monday Aug. 22 @ HERRIN HERRIN 4:00PM
Wednesday Aug. 24 @ HAMILTON COUNTY HAMILTON COUNTY 4:00PM
Thursday Aug. 25 @ WOODLAWN WOODLAWN 4:00PM
Monday Aug. 29 ELDORADO Zeigler-Royalton High School 4:00PM
Thursday Sep. 01 @ HERRIN HERRIN 4:00PM
Wednesday Sep. 07 @ ELDORADO ELDORADO 4:00PM
Thursday Sep. 15 WOODLAWN Zeigler-Royalton High School 4:00PM
Monday Sep. 26 @ TRICO TRICO 4:00PM
Wednesday Sep. 28 TBA (BDC Tournament) Zeigler-Royalton High School 9:00AM
Wednesday Oct. 05 TBA (Regionals) Zeigler-Royalton High School 9:00AM
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